Argosy University Undergraduate Courses

Argosy Course

Argosy Course Title

Liberty University Undergraduate Courses

Management

Prefix & Course Number

Liberty

Liberty Course Title

MGT240
MGT302
MGT312
MGT330
MGT330
MGT331
MGT334
MGT340
MGT341
MGT400
MGT401
MGT402
MGT411
MGT412
MGT413
MGT414

MGT416
MGT430
MGT441
MGT442
MGT450
MGT420

Motivating and Managing People
Organizational Behavior
Organizational Ldrshp in Orgnz
Busi Info Sys

Busi Info Sys

Tech & Busi Integration
Data-Driven Decision Making
Solutions-Focused Decision Mkn
Mngng Dcsnc Models

Managing People for Performanc
Mngmnt Sklls & Practc

Project Management

Human Resource Management
Human Services/Team Mngmnt
Managing Change

Nonprofit & Gov Organizational

Management Operations
Training & Development
Quality Assurance
Quantitative Methods in Busi
Cultural Diversity in Wrkplc
Compensation & Benefits

BUSI
BUSI
BUSI
BUSI
BUSI
BUSI
BUSI
BUSI
BUSI
BUSI
BUSI
BUSI
BUSI
BUSI
BUSI
BUSI

BUSI
BUSI
BUSI
BUSI
BUSI
BUSI

Marketing

Liberty

240
240
3XX
3XX
200
3XX
3XX
3XX
3XX
4XX
310
313
342
4XX
4XX
409

411
4XX
4xXX
4AXX
4AXX
440

Organizational Behavior |
Organizational Behavior |
Business Elective-Upper Level
Business Elective-Upper Level
Enterprise Busi Appl & Comms
Business Elective-Upper Level
Business Elective-Upper Level
Business Elective-Upper Level
Business Elective-Upper Level
Business Elective-Upper Level
Principles of Management
Foundations of Project Mgmt
Human Resources Management
Business Elective-Upper Level
Business Elective-Upper Level
Non-Profit Management

Operations Management
Business Elective-Upper Level
Business Elective-Upper Level
Business Elective-Upper Level
Business Elective-Upper Level
Compensation Management

Argosy Course
MKT230
MKT302
MKT430
MKT431
MKT432
MKT433

Argosy Course Title
Principles of Marketing
Marketing
Marketing Fundamentals
Consumer Behavior
Marketing Research & Analysis
Mrktng Strat & Implementation

Prefix & Course Number

BUSI
BUSI
BUSI
BUSI
BUSI
BUSI

Mathematics

Liberty

330
330
330
332
331
4XX

Liberty Course Title
Principles of Marketing
Principles of Marketing
Principles of Marketing
Consumer Behavior
Marketing Research
Business Elective-Upper Level

Argosy Course
MAT100
MAT104
MAT106
MAT107
MAT109
MAT110
MAT111
MAT112
MAT115
MAT210

Argosy Course Title
Survey of College Mathematics
Statistics & Probability
Quantitative Literacy
College Algebra
General Education Mathematics
Precalculus Math
Math in the Real World
General Ed Statistics
Introduction to Calculus
Statistics Social/Behavrl Sci

Prefix & Course Number

MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
PSYC

1XX
201
115
121
115
128
1XX
201
126
354

Liberty Course Title
Math Elective-Lower Level
Intro. to Probability & Statis
Mathematics for Liberal Arts
College Algebra
Mathematics for Liberal Arts
Elementary Functs & Coordinate
Math Elective-Lower Level
Intro. to Probability & Statis
Elementary Calculus for Busi &
Statistics for Social Sciences



Medical Assisting

Liberty

Argosy Course Argosy Course Title Prefix & Course Number Liberty Course Title
MED100 Accounting ACCT 1XX Accounting Elective-Lower Lev
MED101 Introduction to Medical Assist CLST 1XX College Learn Elect-Lower Lev
MED110 Medical Assisting | HLTH 1XX Health Elective-Lower Level
MED150 Medical Pharmacology HLTH 1XX Health Elective-Lower Level
MED155 Admin Office Procedures | HLTH 1XX Health Elective-Lower Level
MED160 Admin Office Procedures Il HLTH 1XX Health Elective-Lower Level
MED170 Pharmacology Il HLTH 1IXX Health Elective-Lower Level
MED220 Medical Assisting Il HLTH 2XX Health Elective-Lower Level
MED260 Radiology HLTH 2XX Health Elective-Lower Level
MED280 Medical Assisting llI HLTH 2XX Health Elective-Lower Level
MED290 Clinical Medical Assisting HLTH 2XX Health Elective-Lower Level

Medical Laboratory

Liberty
Argosy Course Argosy Course Title Prefix & Course Number Liberty Course Title
MLT101 Intro to Clinical Lab HLTH 1XX Health Elective-Lower Level
MLT103 Urinalysis/Microbiology HLTH 1XX Health Elective-Lower Level
MLT107 Hematology/Phlebotomy HLTH 1XX Health Elective-Lower Level
MLT109 Immunology HLTH 1XX Health Elective-Lower Level
MLT127 Adv Phlebotomy HLTH 1XX Health Elective-Lower Level
MLT130 Clinical Chemistry | HLTH 1XX Health Elective-Lower Level
MLT137 Phlebotomy Community Exp HLTH 1XX Health Elective-Lower Level
MLT150 Clinical Microbiology | HLTH 1XX Health Elective-Lower Level
MLT170 Clinical Hematology | HLTH 1XX Health Elective-Lower Level
MLT209 Clinical Immunology HLTH 2XX Health Elective-Lower Level
MLT230 Clinical Chemistry Il HLTH 2XX Health Elective-Lower Level
MLT250 Clinical Microbiology Il HLTH 2XX Health Elective-Lower Level
MLT270 Clinical Hematology Il HLTH 2XX Health Elective-Lower Level
MLT279 Immunohematology HLTH 2XX Health Elective-Lower Level
MLT280 Comprehensv Review/ HLTH 2XX Health Elective-Lower Level
MLT290 Clinical Medical Laboratory HLTH 2XX Health Elective-Lower Level

Medical Technology

Liberty
Argosy Course Argosy Course Title Prefix & Course Number Liberty Course Title
MTE350 Clinical Microbiology, Adv BIOL 3XX Biology Elective-Upper Level
MTE360 Lab Operation/Mngmnt/Ed HLTH 3XX Health Elective-Upper Level
MTE370 Hematology/Coagulation Adv HLTH 3XX Health Elective-Upper Level
MTE420 Molecular Diagnostics HLTH 4AXX Health Elective-Upper Level
MTE430 Clinical Chemistry Adv CHEM 4XX Chemistry Elective-Upper Level
MTE480 Immunohematology, Adv HLTH AXX Health Elective-Upper Level
MTE490 Clinical Training HLTH 4AXX Health Elective-Upper Level

MTE490 Clinical Training NURS 4XX Nursing Elective-Lower Level



