Argosy University Undergraduate Courses		Liberty University Undergraduate Courses		
		Management Libe	andra e	
Argosy Course	Argosy Course Title	Prefix & Cou		Liberty Course Title
MGT240	Motivating and Managing People	BUSI	240	Organizational Behavior I
MGT302	Organizational Behavior	BUSI	240	Organizational Behavior I
MGT312	Organizational Ldrshp in Orgnz	BUSI	3XX	Business Elective-Upper Level
MGT330	Busi Info Sys	BUSI	3XX	Business Elective-Upper Level
MGT330	Busi Info Sys	BUSI	200	Enterprise Busi Appl & Comms
MGT331	Tech & Busi Integration	BUSI	3XX	Business Elective-Upper Level
MGT334	Data-Driven Decision Making	BUSI	3XX	Business Elective-Upper Level
MGT340	Solutions-Focused Decision Mkn	BUSI	3XX	Business Elective-Upper Level
MGT341	Mngng Dcsnc Models	BUSI	3XX	Business Elective-Upper Level
MGT400	Managing People for Performanc	BUSI	4XX	Business Elective-Upper Level
MGT401	Mngmnt Sklls & Practc	BUSI	310	Principles of Management
MGT402	Project Management	BUSI	313	Foundations of Project Mgmt
MGT411	Human Resource Management	BUSI	342	Human Resources Management
MGT412	Human Services/Team Mngmnt	BUSI	4XX	Business Elective-Upper Level
MGT413	Managing Change	BUSI	4XX	Business Elective-Upper Level
MGT414	Nonprofit & Gov Organizational	BUSI	409	Non-Profit Management
MGT416	Management Operations	BUSI	411	Operations Management
MGT430	Training & Development	BUSI	4XX	Business Elective-Upper Level
MGT441	Quality Assurance	BUSI	4XX	Business Elective-Upper Level
MGT442	Quantitative Methods in Busi	BUSI	4XX	Business Elective-Upper Level
MGT450	Cultural Diversity in Wrkplc	BUSI	4XX	Business Elective-Upper Level
MGT420	Compensation & Benefits	BUSI	440	Compensation Management

Marketing						
	Liberty					
Argosy Course	Argosy Course Title	Prefix & Cou	rse Number	Liberty Course Title		
MKT230	Principles of Marketing	BUSI	330	Principles of Marketing		
MKT302	Marketing	BUSI	330	Principles of Marketing		
MKT430	Marketing Fundamentals	BUSI	330	Principles of Marketing		
MKT431	Consumer Behavior	BUSI	332	Consumer Behavior		
MKT432	Marketing Research & Analysis	BUSI	331	Marketing Research		
MKT433	Mrktng Strat & Implementation	BUSI	4XX	Business Elective-Upper Level		

Mathematics							
	Liberty						
Argosy Course	Argosy Course Title	Prefix & Cou	rse Number	Liberty Course Title			
MAT100	Survey of College Mathematics	MATH	1XX	Math Elective-Lower Level			
MAT104	Statistics & Probability	MATH	201	Intro. to Probability & Statis			
MAT106	Quantitative Literacy	MATH	115	Mathematics for Liberal Arts			
MAT107	College Algebra	MATH	121	College Algebra			
MAT109	General Education Mathematics	MATH	115	Mathematics for Liberal Arts			
MAT110	Precalculus Math	MATH	128	Elementary Functs & Coordinate			
MAT111	Math in the Real World	MATH	1XX	Math Elective-Lower Level			
MAT112	General Ed Statistics	MATH	201	Intro. to Probability & Statis			
MAT115	Introduction to Calculus	MATH	126	Elementary Calculus for Busi &			
MAT210	Statistics Social/Behavrl Sci	PSYC	354	Statistics for Social Sciences			

Medical Assisting							
	Liberty						
Argosy Course	Argosy Course Title	Prefix & Cou	rse Number	Liberty Course Title			
MED100	Accounting	ACCT	1XX	Accounting Elective-Lower Lev			
MED101	Introduction to Medical Assist	CLST	1XX	College Learn Elect-Lower Lev			
MED110	Medical Assisting I	HLTH	1XX	Health Elective-Lower Level			
MED150	Medical Pharmacology	HLTH	1XX	Health Elective-Lower Level			
MED155	Admin Office Procedures I	HLTH	1XX	Health Elective-Lower Level			
MED160	Admin Office Procedures II	HLTH	1XX	Health Elective-Lower Level			
MED170	Pharmacology II	HLTH	1XX	Health Elective-Lower Level			
MED220	Medical Assisting II	HLTH	2XX	Health Elective-Lower Level			
MED260	Radiology	HLTH	2XX	Health Elective-Lower Level			
MED280	Medical Assisting III	HLTH	2XX	Health Elective-Lower Level			
MED290	Clinical Medical Assisting	HLTH	2XX	Health Elective-Lower Level			

Medical Laboratory						
Liberty						
Argosy Course	Argosy Course Title	Prefix & Cou	rse Number	Liberty Course Title		
MLT101	Intro to Clinical Lab	HLTH	1XX	Health Elective-Lower Level		
MLT103	Urinalysis/Microbiology	HLTH	1XX	Health Elective-Lower Level		
MLT107	Hematology/Phlebotomy	HLTH	1XX	Health Elective-Lower Level		
MLT109	Immunology	HLTH	1XX	Health Elective-Lower Level		
MLT127	Adv Phlebotomy	HLTH	1XX	Health Elective-Lower Level		
MLT130	Clinical Chemistry I	HLTH	1XX	Health Elective-Lower Level		
MLT137	Phlebotomy Community Exp	HLTH	1XX	Health Elective-Lower Level		
MLT150	Clinical Microbiology I	HLTH	1XX	Health Elective-Lower Level		
MLT170	Clinical Hematology I	HLTH	1XX	Health Elective-Lower Level		
MLT209	Clinical Immunology	HLTH	2XX	Health Elective-Lower Level		
MLT230	Clinical Chemistry II	HLTH	2XX	Health Elective-Lower Level		
MLT250	Clinical Microbiology II	HLTH	2XX	Health Elective-Lower Level		
MLT270	Clinical Hematology II	HLTH	2XX	Health Elective-Lower Level		
MLT279	Immunohematology	HLTH	2XX	Health Elective-Lower Level		
MLT280	Comprehensv Review/	HLTH	2XX	Health Elective-Lower Level		
MLT290	Clinical Medical Laboratory	HLTH	2XX	Health Elective-Lower Level		

Medical Technology						
	Liberty					
Argosy Course	Argosy Course Title	Prefix & Cou	rse Number	Liberty Course Title		
MTE350	Clinical Microbiology, Adv	BIOL	3XX	Biology Elective-Upper Level		
MTE360	Lab Operation/Mngmnt/Ed	HLTH	3XX	Health Elective-Upper Level		
MTE370	Hematology/Coagulation Adv	HLTH	3XX	Health Elective-Upper Level		
MTE420	Molecular Diagnostics	HLTH	4XX	Health Elective-Upper Level		
MTE430	Clinical Chemistry Adv	CHEM	4XX	Chemistry Elective-Upper Level		
MTE480	Immunohematology, Adv	HLTH	4XX	Health Elective-Upper Level		
MTE490	Clinical Training	HLTH	4XX	Health Elective-Upper Level		
MTE490	Clinical Training	NURS	4XX	Nursing Elective-Lower Level		